
First Name Last Name Company Name Email
Matthew Allshouse Bobcat Ranch matt.allshouse at audubon.org

Roger Baldwin UC Davis rabaldwin at ucanr.edu

Sheila Barry UCCE Santa Clara County sbarry at ucanr.edu

Cassie Bednar Santa Clara County Parks cassie.bednar at PRK.SCCGOV.ORG

Doug Bell East Bay Regional Park District dbell at ebparks.org

Katie Bergmann Natural Resource Conservation Service katie.bergmann at usda.gov

Jacquie Borges Graniterock jborges at graniterock.com

Troy Bowers btroybowers at gmail.com

Atalie Brown East Bay Regional Park District abrown at ebparks.org

Daniel Brumbaugh Elkhorn Slough Natl. Estuarine Research Reservedan at elkhornslough.org

Rob Cala San Mateo County Parks rcala at smcgov.org

Susie Calhoun 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch sushicalhoun at yahoo.com

Merry Carter 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch andbemerry at yahoo.com

Nicole Chrislock Big Sur Land Trust nchrislock at bigsurlandtrust.org

Evan Cole San Mateo County Parks ecole at smcgov.org

Marisa Dobkins Santa Clara County Parks marisa.dobkins at prk.sccgov.org

Steve Dorrance Dorrance Ranches scdorrance at gmail.com

Ed Duarte Alameda County Department of Agriculture edmund.duarte at acgov.org

Dash Dunkell Elkhorn Slough Foundation dash at elkhornslough.org

Grace Ferguson Grafergu97 at gmail.com

Roberta Firoved robertafiroved at gmail.com

Matt Fogarty Santa Clara Valley Habitat Agency matthew.fogarty at scv-habitatagency.org

Larry Ford Rangeland Conservation Science ldfordrangeland at icloud.com

Genna Fudin Contra Costa Resource Conservation District gfudin at ccrcd.org

Zoe Fung Contra Costa Resource Conservation District zfung at ccrcd.org

Tyler Gargiulo Tri-Valley Conservancy tylerg at trivalleyconservancy.org
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Claire Grist Santa Clara County Parks claire.grist at prk.sccgov.org

Susan Hall
Grey Hayes Molino Creek Farm coastalprairie at aol.com

Peter Hopkinson East Bay Regional Park District phopkinson at ebparks.org

Colleen Hotchkiss Alameda County Resource Conservation District colleen.hotchkiss at acrcd.org

Michael Huynh Santa Clara Valley Water District mhuynh at valleywater.org

Joseph Isam UCCE Santa Clara County jaisam at ucanr.edu

Clara Jessup Panthera cjessup at panthera.org

Dave Kaplow Eco-Management dave at eco-management.com

Julie King Santa Clara Valley Habitat Agency julie.king at scv-habitatagency.org

Clayton Koopmann Walking C Livestock WalkingCLivestock at gmail.com

Tim Koopmann Koopman Ranch Koopmannranch at gmail.com

Sharon Larivee Range Consultant Sharonlarivee at yahoo.com

Jaclyn Lim East Bay Regional Park District jlim at ebparks.org

Tammy Lim East Bay Regional Park District tlim at ebparks.org

Tamia Marg Kelly-Thompson Ranch tamiamarga at gmail.com

Eugene Margherita villabldr at gmail.com

David Mauk Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority dmauk at openspaceauthority.org

Miranda Maupin SF Public Utilities Commission mmaupin at sfwater.org

Greg Meamber Valley Water gmeamber at valleywater.org

Michael Miller western-beef at juno.com

Nancy Mueller 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch nancyjm1960 at yahoo.com

Brian Nissen Sequoia Ecological BNissen at sequoiaeco.com

Hedmon Okella UCCE San Benito hokella at ucanr.edu

Tracy Pezzini Bengard Ranch tracyp at bengardranch.com

Katie Preston Stanford University prestonk at stanford.edu
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Devii Rao UCCE Sonoma County deviirao at ucanr.edu

Lewis Reed Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District lreed at openspace.org

Natalie Reeder
Anna Regalado Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority aregalado at openspaceauthority.org

Allan Renz Renz Livestock allanrenz at gmail.com

Mallory Roberts Monterey County Water Resources Agency robertsm at countyofmonterey.gov

Megan Robinson Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority mrobinson at openspaceauthority.org

Allison Rofe East Bay Regional Park District arofe at ebparks.org

Walter Ruzzo Cal Poly SLO waltruzzo at gmail.com

Dick Schneider Alameda County Resource Conservation District richs59354 at aol.com

Tom Shepard County of Monterey shepherdt at countyofmonterey.gov

James Simoni Loma Linda Ranch JSIMONI at GARLIC.COM

Marco Siragusa msiragusa7 at gmail.com

Omar Smith Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District osmith at openspace.org

Charlotte Startin A-T-S charlotte.startin at a-t-s.com

Payton Thomas California Audubon payton.thomas at audubon.org

Karine Tokatlian Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District ktokatlian at openspace.org

Eddie Vargas Rancher vargas.suzy at gmail.com

Natalie Vaughn Big Sur Land Trust nvaughn at bigsurlandtrust.org

Alya Wakeman-Hill CA Dept of Fish and Wildlife Alya.Wakeman-Hill at Wildlife.ca.gov

Susan Weidemann Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District sweidemann at openspace.org

Carolyn Whitesell UCCE San Mateo cawhitesell at ucanr.edu

Hannah Wizeman UCCE Santa Clara County hwizeman at ucanr.edu

Veronica Yovovich Panthera vyovovich at panthera.org
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